



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 2874 OF 2012

(Morarjee Textiles Ltd. & Anr. vs. Union of India thr. Its Secretary, New Delhi & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

**CORAM : B.P. DHARMADHIKARI &
A.S. CHANDURKAR, JJ.
JULY 29, 2013.**

Shri Parchure, learned counsel for the
applicant/ petitioners, Ms. Chaubey, learned counsel
for respondents No. 1 & 2 and Shri Dhole, learned
counsel for respondent No. 3.

CAW No. 411 of 2013 shall be considered
on 26th August 2013.

JUDGE

JUDGE

*G.S.